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VESSTIGE

DASH-ING

COLOR: Y48017

VYCON

BACKING: OSNABURG
WEIGHT: 451 G/M2
WIDTH: 132 CM
LENGTH: 27.4 LM
REPEAT: N/A

INTALLATION:  TLT

OTHER COLORS:

Y48020

Y48013

Y48007

Y48019

Y48012

Y48018

Y48016

Y48011 =

Y48005
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